LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:

temperature should be verified in the end application.
6. Please contact Abracon for the availability of other inductance values.
Part Number Identification
              -
  M: ±20% T: Tape and Reel (500pcs / reel)Please refer to the
Electrical Spec Table
ASPI-1367-
Inductance Code Tolerance Packaging
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 05-20-20
Shielded SMD Chip Power Inductor
Pb 14.0 x 12.9 x 6.7mm
RoHS/RoHS Compliant
ASPI-1367
Mechanical Dimensions Cont.
Composition and Materials
# Material
1 Core
2 Wire
3
Leadframe: Clip
Non-Leadframe: Solder Tab
4 Paint
5 Ink
Dimensions: mm
Recommended Land Pattern
G H T
14.2 ref. 5.0 ref. 8.0 ref.
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 05-20-20
Shielded SMD Chip Power Inductor
Pb 14.0 x 12.9 x 6.7mm
RoHS/RoHS Compliant
ASPI-1367
Tp
TL
TL
Tp
TSMIN
TSMAX
Ramp Up
Ramp Down
Critical Zone
TL  to Tp
2
3
1
Time
25
Preheat
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
Zone Description Temperature Time
1 Preheat / Soak TSMIN ~ TSMAX
150°C ~ 200°C 60 ~ 180 sec.